UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, June 16, 2025

TrSeitzer 341 Zoom Mtg

TRUSTEE: ROBERT W. SEITZER

09:00 AM
25-11883-pmm

09:10 AM
25-11873-djb
09:20 AM
25-11884-pmm
09:30 AM
25-11881-djb
09:40 AM
25-11904-pmm

09:50 AM
25-11885-amc

10:00 AM
25-11997-pmm

10:10 AM
25-11891-amc

10:20 AM
25-11910-pmm

10:30 AM
25-11889-pmm

10:40 AM
25-11915-pmm
10:50 AM
25-11892-amc
11:00 AM
25-11116-amc
25-11931-pmm

11:10 AM
25-11897-djb

11:20 AM
25-11937-pmm

11:30 AM
25-11901-pmm

11:40 AM

Zoila Altagracia Polanco Montesino (Debtor)

Sandra L Vicoli (Debtor)

Leif Macaulay and Mackenzie Macaulay (Debtor)Represented By:

Krista Lee Cook (Debtor)

Andrew Landon (Debtor)

Jerome Gray (Debtor)

Kyrsten N Stanford (Debtor)

Bennie R. Pettway (Debtor)

Kelly Marie Gregg (Debtor)

Debora Lynn Sloane (Debtor)

Jake D. Pruzinsky (Debtor)

Talisa M. Moore (Debtor)

William G. Thomas and Karen R. Thomas
(Debtor)

Richard F Boudreau (Debtor)

Tony L Fleming and Kadena T Smith-Fleming
(Debtor)

Alexandria M Rivera (Debtor)

Stephanie Ann Thompson (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

CHARLES LAPUTKA

JOSEPH L QUINN

MICHELLE DEWALD

JOHN M. KENNEY

MICHELLE DEWALD

PROSE:

LARRY W. MILLER

PROSE:

CHARLES LAPUTKA

JOSEPH L QUINN

KEVIN K. KERCHER

MICHAEL D. SAYLES

BRAD J. SADEK

LYNN E. FELDMAN

BRAD J. SADEK

MICHAEL A. CIBIK

WILLIAM D. SCHROEDER

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

05/13/2025

05/12/2025

05/13/2025

05/13/2025

05/14/2025

05/13/2025

05/20/2025

05/13/2025

05/14/2025

05/13/2025

05/14/2025

05/13/2025

03/24/2025

05/15/2025

05/14/2025

05/15/2025

05/14/2025



25-11953-pmm
11:50 AM

25-11903-amc
12:00 PM

25-11954-pmm

12:10 PM
25-11907-amc

12:20 PM
25-11961-pmm

01:00 PM
25-11967-pmm

01:10 PM
25-11912-amc

01:20 PM
25-11968-pmm

01:30 PM
25-11913-djb
01:40 PM
25-11362-pmm
01:50 PM
25-11914-amc
02:00 PM
25-11976-pmm
02:10 PM
25-11917-pmm

02:20 PM
25-11986-pmm

02:30 PM
25-11918-djb
02:40 PM
25-11988-pmm
02:50 PM
25-11930-djb
03:00 PM
25-11936-djb
03:10 PM
25-11939-amc

03:20 PM
25-11943-pmm

03:40 PM
25-11949-djb

03:50 PM
25-11956-amc

04:10 PM
25-10034-pmm

04:20 PM
25-11086-amc

04:30 PM
25-11107-djb

Marisol Orellana (Debtor)

Ivan Karneyeu (Debtor)

Rashied Kareem Goodwin (Debtor)

Charles H Davis, Jr (Debtor)

Jackqueline Vargas (Debtor)

Eternity Rose White (Debtor)

Keia Allis Watkins (Debtor)

Michele Mack (Debtor)

Gieselle Brown (Debtor)

Allister Burgess McPhie (Debtor)

Larisa Shendrya (Debtor)

Juliana Deleon (Debtor)

Kathleen M Majcher (Debtor)

Freddy Alberto Munoz (Debtor)

Eustacia Y. Harding (Debtor)

Edgardo Enrique Espinal (Debtor)

Todd D. Mock (Debtor)

Sahar Hasan Almotawakel (Debtor)

Tanya Diane Wright (Debtor)

Kebay Jean-Louis (Debtor)

Lisa Ann Lewis (Debtor)

Christa N Filbert (Debtor)

Jennifer E Brands (Debtor)

Dale Cosby Mitchell (Debtor)

Brian Francis Walker (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

URIBE

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

MATTHEW LAZARUS

DAVID J. AVERETT

PROSE:

JOHN M. KENNEY

STEPHEN J. PALOPOLI

PROSE:

FRANCISCO ANTONIO

George Meany Lutz

JOSEPH A DIORIO

DAVID W. TIDD

TOVA WEISS

Kevin S Santos

ROBERT J. LOHR

PAUL H. YOUNG

DAVID M. OFFEN

CHARLES LAPUTKA

JEFFREY C. MCCULLOUGH

MICHAEL A. CIBIK

MICHAEL A. CIBIK

BRAD J. SADEK

ROBERT EDWARD ANGST

JEANNE MARIE CELLA

ELIZABETH A. BARTLOW

PROSE:

JOSEPH L QUINN

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

05/16/2025

05/14/2025

05/16/2025

05/14/2025

05/17/2025

05/19/2025

05/14/2025

05/19/2025

05/14/2025

04/08/2025

05/14/2025

05/19/2025

05/14/2025

05/20/2025

05/14/2025

05/20/2025

05/15/2025

05/15/2025

05/15/2025

05/15/2025

05/16/2025

05/16/2025

01/04/2025

03/20/2025

03/21/2025



04:40 PM

25-11135-djb Takeya Spaulding (Debtor) Represented By: PROSE:

04:50 PM

25-11240-pmm  Emerita Christine Claudio (Debtor) Represented By: MARC KRANSON
05:00 PM

24-13635-pmm  Walter A. Rabenold (Debtor) Represented By: George Meany Lutz

TrSeitzer 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

10:00 AM
25-11905-pmm  Jeffrey C. Nagle (Debtor) Represented By: KEVIN K. KERCHER

Date Filed: 03/24/2025

Date Filed: 03/31/2025

Date Filed: 10/10/2024

Date Filed: 05/14/2025
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