## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

## 341 Meeting Schedule

Monday, June 16, 2025

## TrSeitzer 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 7

## TRUSTEE: ROBERT W. SEITZER

09:00 AM			
25-11883-pmm	Zoila Altagracia Polanco Montesino (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 05/13/2025
<b>09:10 AM</b> 25-11873-djb	Sandra L Vicoli (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 05/12/2025
<b>09:20 AM</b> 25-11884-pmm	Leif Macaulay and Mackenzie Macaulay (Debto	or)Represented By: MICHELLE DEWALD	Date Filed: 05/13/2025
<b>09:30 AM</b> 25-11881-djb	Krista Lee Cook (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN M. KENNEY	Date Filed: 05/13/2025
09:40 AM 25-11904-pmm	Andrew Landon (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELLE DEWALD	Date Filed: 05/14/2025
09:50 AM 25-11885-amc	Jerome Gray (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 05/13/2025
10:00 AM 25-11997-pmm	Kyrsten N Stanford (Debtor)	Represented By: LARRY W. MILLER	Date Filed: 05/20/2025
10:10 AM 25-11891-amc	Bennie R. Pettway (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 05/13/2025
10:20 AM 25-11910-pmm	Kelly Marie Gregg (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 05/14/2025
10:30 AM			
25-11889-pmm	Debora Lynn Sloane (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 05/13/2025
<u>10:40 AM</u>			
25-11915-pmm	Jake D. Pruzinsky (Debtor)	Represented By: KEVIN K. KERCHER	Date Filed: 05/14/2025
10:50 AM 25-11892-amc	Talisa M. Moore (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES	Date Filed: 05/13/2025
<u>11:00 AM</u>			
25-11116-amc	William G. Thomas and Karen R. Thomas (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 03/24/2025
25-11931-pmm	Richard F Boudreau (Debtor)	Represented By: LYNN E. FELDMAN	Date Filed: 05/15/2025
11:10 AM 25-11897-djb	Tony L Fleming and Kadena T Smith-Fleming (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 05/14/2025
11:20 AM			
25-11937-pmm	Alexandria M Rivera (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 05/15/2025
11:30 AM 25-11901-pmm	Stephanie Ann Thompson (Debtor)	Represented By: WILLIAM D. SCHROEDER	Date Filed: 05/14/2025
<u>11:40 AM</u>			

25-11953-pmm	Marisol Orellana (Debtor)	Represented By: MATTHEW LAZARUS	Date Filed: 05/16/2025
11:50 AM 25-11903-amc	Ivan Karneyeu (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID J. AVERETT	Date Filed: 05/14/2025
<u>12:00 PM</u> 25-11954-pmm	Rashied Kareem Goodwin (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 05/16/2025
<b>12:10 PM</b> 25-11907-amc	Charles H Davis, Jr (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN M. KENNEY	Date Filed: 05/14/2025
<b>12:20 PM</b> 25-11961-pmm	Jackqueline Vargas (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN J. PALOPOLI	Date Filed: 05/17/2025
<b>01:00 PM</b> 25-11967-pmm	Eternity Rose White (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 05/19/2025
<b>01:10 PM</b> 25-11912-amc	Keia Allis Watkins (Debtor)	Represented By: FRANCISCO ANTONIO URIBE	Date Filed: 05/14/2025
<b>01:20 PM</b> 25-11968-pmm	Michele Mack (Debtor)	Represented By: George Meany Lutz	Date Filed: 05/19/2025
<b>01:30 PM</b> 25-11913-djb	Gieselle Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH A DIORIO	Date Filed: 05/14/2025
<b>01:40 PM</b> 25-11362-pmm	Allister Burgess McPhie (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 04/08/2025
01:50 PM 25-11914-amc	Larisa Shendrya (Debtor)	Represented By: TOVA WEISS	Date Filed: 05/14/2025
<b>02:00 PM</b> 25-11976-pmm	Juliana Deleon (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin S Santos	Date Filed: 05/19/2025
<b>02:10 PM</b> 25-11917-pmm	Kathleen M Majcher (Debtor)	Represented By: ROBERT J. LOHR	Date Filed: 05/14/2025
<b>02:20 PM</b> 25-11986-pmm	Freddy Alberto Munoz (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 05/20/2025
<b>02:30 PM</b> 25-11918-djb	Eustacia Y. Harding (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 05/14/2025
<b>02:40 PM</b> 25-11988-pmm	Edgardo Enrique Espinal (Debtor)		
<u>02:50 PM</u>		Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 05/20/2025
25-11930-djb	Todd D. Mock (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA  Represented By: JEFFREY C. MCCULLOUGH	Date Filed: 05/20/2025  Date Filed: 05/15/2025
<b>03:00 PM</b> 25-11936-djb	Todd D. Mock (Debtor)  Sahar Hasan Almotawakel (Debtor)		
03:00 PM 25-11936-djb 03:10 PM 25-11939-amc		Represented By: JEFFREY C. MCCULLOUGH	Date Filed: 05/15/2025
03:00 PM 25-11936-djb 03:10 PM 25-11939-amc 03:20 PM 25-11943-pmm	Sahar Hasan Almotawakel (Debtor)	Represented By: JEFFREY C. MCCULLOUGH Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 05/15/2025  Date Filed: 05/15/2025
03:00 PM 25-11936-djb 03:10 PM 25-11939-amc 03:20 PM 25-11943-pmm 03:40 PM 25-11949-djb	Sahar Hasan Almotawakel (Debtor)  Tanya Diane Wright (Debtor)	Represented By: JEFFREY C. MCCULLOUGH  Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK  Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 05/15/2025  Date Filed: 05/15/2025  Date Filed: 05/15/2025
03:00 PM 25-11936-djb 03:10 PM 25-11939-amc 03:20 PM 25-11943-pmm 03:40 PM 25-11949-djb 03:50 PM 25-11956-amc	Sahar Hasan Almotawakel (Debtor)  Tanya Diane Wright (Debtor)  Kebay Jean-Louis (Debtor)	Represented By: JEFFREY C. MCCULLOUGH  Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK  Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK  Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 05/15/2025  Date Filed: 05/15/2025  Date Filed: 05/15/2025  Date Filed: 05/15/2025
03:00 PM 25-11936-djb 03:10 PM 25-11939-amc 03:20 PM 25-11943-pmm 03:40 PM 25-11949-djb 03:50 PM 25-11956-amc 04:10 PM 25-10034-pmm	Sahar Hasan Almotawakel (Debtor)  Tanya Diane Wright (Debtor)  Kebay Jean-Louis (Debtor)  Lisa Ann Lewis (Debtor)	Represented By: JEFFREY C. MCCULLOUGH  Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK  Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK  Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK  Represented By: ROBERT EDWARD ANGST	Date Filed: 05/15/2025  Date Filed: 05/15/2025  Date Filed: 05/15/2025  Date Filed: 05/15/2025  Date Filed: 05/16/2025
03:00 PM 25-11936-djb 03:10 PM 25-11939-amc 03:20 PM 25-11943-pmm 03:40 PM 25-11949-djb 03:50 PM 25-11956-amc 04:10 PM	Sahar Hasan Almotawakel (Debtor)  Tanya Diane Wright (Debtor)  Kebay Jean-Louis (Debtor)  Lisa Ann Lewis (Debtor)  Christa N Filbert (Debtor)	Represented By: JEFFREY C. MCCULLOUGH  Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK  Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK  Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK  Represented By: ROBERT EDWARD ANGST  Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 05/15/2025  Date Filed: 05/15/2025  Date Filed: 05/15/2025  Date Filed: 05/15/2025  Date Filed: 05/16/2025  Date Filed: 05/16/2025

04:40 PM

25-11135-djb Takeya Spaulding (Debtor) Represented By: PROSE: Date Filed: 03/24/2025

04:50 PM

25-11240-pmm Emerita Christine Claudio (Debtor) Represented By: MARC KRANSON Date Filed: 03/31/2025

05:00 PM

24-13635-pmm Walter A. Rabenold (Debtor) Represented By: George Meany Lutz Date Filed: 10/10/2024

TrSeitzer 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

10:00 AM

25-11905-pmm Jeffrey C. Nagle (Debtor) Represented By: KEVIN K. KERCHER Date Filed: 05/14/2025